51 52
Performance Range
Application Limits
Features
Certificate
Application Fields
Model Instruction
WQ(D)

Head
(m)
Head
Range
(m)
Cable line
(m)
Dim.mm
(L×W×H)
G.W
(kg)
20'
Loading
Qty.
(pcs)Single-Phase Three-Phase kW HP
WQD6-12-0.55 - 0.55 0.75 4.1 20 17.5 15 14~0 3*0.75-8 470×250×235 20 1150
WQD6-16-0.75 - 0.75 1 5.2 20 22 19 18~5 3*0.75-8 470×250×235 22 1150
WQD6-16-0.75F - 0.75 1 5.2 20 22 19 18~5 3*0.75-8 470×250×235 22 1150
WQD10-10-0.75 - 0.75 1 5.2 20 24 15 15~0 3*0.75-8 520×210×275 29 968
WQD7-17-1.1 - 1.1 1.5 7.3 20 19 21 20~3 3*1-8 451×245×172 27 1150
WQD15-9-1.1 - 1.1 1.5 7.3 20 25 14 14~0 3*1-8 540×240×280 32 968
WQD6-12-0.55F - 0.55 0.75 4.1 20 17.5 15 14~0 3*0.75-8 470×250×235 20 1150
- WQ6-16-0.75 0.75 1 2 20 22 19 18~8 4*0.75-8 470×250×235 29 968
- WQ10-10-0.75 0.75 1 2 20 24 15 15~0 4*0.75-8 540×240×280 31 768
- WQ15-7-0.75 0.75 1 2 20 17 17 17~0 4*0.75-8 540×240×280 32 768
- WQ7-17-1.1 1.1 1.5 2.7 20 19 21 20~3 4*0.75-8 451×245×172 27 768
- WQ15-9-1.1 1.1 1.5 2.7 20 25 14 14~0 4*0.75-8 540×240×280 32 768
- WQ12-15-1.5 1.5 2 3.6 20 34 20 20~0 4*0.75-15 610×260×308 40 567
- WQ18-15-1.5 1.5 2 3.6 20 47 19 20~0 4*0.75-15 610×260×308 45 567
- WQ25-10-1.5 1.5 2 3.6 25 42 15 19~0 4*0.75-8 610×260×308 42 567
- WQ25-7-1.5 1.5 2 3.6 25 40 14 14~0 4*0.75-8 610×260×308 39 567
- WQ9-22-2.2 2.2 3 5.1 20 29 25 26~0 4*1-15 635×260×348 47 486
- WQ15-20-2.2 2.2 3 5.1 20 35 25 24~0 4*1-15 635×260×348 47.7 486
- WQ25-15-2.2 2.2 3 5.1 20 60 20 20~0 4*1-15 635×260×348 50 486
- WQ27-15-2.2 2.2 3 5.1 28 62 21 19~5 4*1-15 635×260×348 50 486
- WQ35-7-2.2 2.2 3 5.1 30 50 15 15~0 4*1-8 635×260×348 50 486
- WQ42-9-2.2 2.2 3 5.1 25 60 16 19~0 4*1-8 655×270×328 50 504
- WQ15-30-3 3 4 6.7 25 31 34 34~20 3*1.5+1*1-15 635×260×348 50 486
- WQ20-22-3 3 4 6.7 25 45 27 26~10 3*1.5+1*1-15 635×260×348 54 486
- WQ25-20-3 3 4 6.7 25 48 25 25~10 3*1.5+1*1-15 635×260×348 54 486
- WQ37-13-3 3 4 6.7 25 77 20 18~0 3*1.5+1*1-8 720×320×390 56.5 336
- WQ43-13-3 3 4 6.7 25 82 18.5 18~0 3*1.5+1*1-8 700×310×370 68 336
- WQ50-7-3 3 4 6.7 32 72 13 13~0 3*1.5+1*1-8 720×320×390 62 336
- WQ50-10-3 3 4 6.7 25 84 19 19~0 3*1.5+1*1-8 720×320×390 62 336
- WQ40-15-4 4 5.5 8.8 25 70 22 22~0 3*1.5+1*1-8 755×325×395 80 324
- WQ60-10-4 4 5.5 8.8 43 92 18 18~0 3*1.5+1*1-8 800×335×395 83 294
- WQ15-40-5.5 5.5 7.5 11.7 25 52 42.5 42.5~0 3*1.5+1*1�☆�-8 755×325×395 85 324
- WQ30-30-5.5 5.5 7.5 11.7 25 39 37 37~0 3*1.5+1*1�☆�-15 800×320×380 88 294
- WQ65-15-5.5 5.5 7.5 11.7 30 110 25 26~0 3*1.5+1*1�☆�-8 1050×345×325 103 175
- WQ65-22-7.5 7.5 10 15.7 30 130 30 30~0 3×1.5+1×1�☆�-15 870×400×470 130 120
- WQ80-20-7.5 7.5 10 15.7 30 130 30 30~0 3×1.5+1×1�☆�-8 870×400×470 130 120
- WQ100-15-7.5 7.5 10 15.7 30 130 30 30~0 3×1.5+1×1�☆�-8 870×400×470 130 120
- WQ6-16-0.75(415V/50Hz) 0.75 1 1.8 20 22 19 18~5 4*0.75-8 470×250×235 21 1150
- WQ18-15-1.5(415V/50Hz) 1.5 2 3.3 20 47 19 19~0 4*0.75-15 610×260×308 45 567
- WQ25-15-2.2(415V/50Hz) 2.2 3 4.7 20 60 20 20~0 4*1-15 635×260×348 50 486
- WQ25-20-3(415V/50Hz) 3 4 6.1 25 48 25 25~10 3*1.5+1*1-15 635×260×348 54 486
- WQ50-10-3(415V/50Hz) 3 4 6.1 25 84 19 19~0 3*1.5+1*1-8 720×320×390 62 336
- WQ40-15-4(415V/50Hz) 4 5.5 8.1 25 70 22 22~0 3*1.5+1*1-8 755×325×395 80 324
- WQ60-10-4(415V/50Hz) 4 5.5 8.1 43 92 18 18~0 3*1.5+1*1-8 800×335×395 83 324
- WQ65-15-5.5(415V/50Hz) 5.5 7.5 10.7 30 110 25 26~0 3*1.5+1*1�☆�-8 1050×345×325 103 175
- WQ100-10-7.5(415V/50Hz) 7.5 10 14.4 30 140 21 27~0 3*2.5+1*1.5-8 870×430×520 131 120
Centrifugal pumps are not recommended to be used less than the lift range.
Note: Single-Phase:WQD6-12-0.55/WQD6-16-0.75/WQD6-16-0.75F is the honeycomb carton;
Three-Phase:WQ6-16-0.75 is the honeycomb carton.The others are wooden cases.
Components & Materials